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Add a dash of vibrancy and charm to your décor
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Nano Vitrified Tiles are sheltered with nano pores and a liquid layer of
silica to make them smooth and shiny. We use high-quality
decorative paper to produce elegant designs that let your area
sparkle. Their compact size adds to their flexibility and appeal. These
tiles are scratch-proof and crack-resistant that makes your space
glow forlong. Nano Vitrified Tiles comes with shiny textures, a variety
of designs, colors and supreme finish. Moreover, we follow
international standards for keeping our products class apart.
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Bring out the best in your adobe with blissful impressions
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Let your decor tell its tale of style and poise effortlessly 02
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Impress your peers with the
dazzling sights of these enigmatic surface
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Invoke the feelings of grandeur
and exclusivity in your surroundings
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Feel the elegance that transcends
into all aspects of your life
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Bottocino Crema Capri

Crema Marfil

Orion Wooden

Transform spaces into a
masterpiece of style and artistry
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6.
7.
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10.

Deviation in Length
Deviation in Thickness
Straightness of Sides
Rectangularity
Surface Flatness
Water Absorption *
Mohs Hardness *
Flexural Straightness *
Abrasion Resistance
Skid Resistance
(Friction Coefficient)
Breaking Strength *
Density (g/cc)

Frost Resistance
Chemical Resistance
Thermal Shock Resistance
Colour Resistance
Thermal Resistance
Stain Resistance
Moisture Expansion

+0.6%

1+ 5%
+0.5%
+0.6%
+0.5%
<0.5%

> 6

> 27 N/mm?
> 204 mm®
>04

> 1113 N
> 2

Frost proof
No damage
No damage
No damage
<9x10-6
Resistant
Nil

+0.1%

+ 4%
+0.1%
+0.2%
+0.3%

+ 0.05%

> 7

> 47 N/mm?
< 98 mm’
> 0.6

> 2830 N
>24
Frost proof
No damage
No damage
No damage
< 6x10-6
Resistant
Nil

Method of
Testing

EN 98

EN 98

EN 98

EN 98

EN 98

EN 99

EN 101

EN 100

EN 102
ASTM C-1028

ASTM C-648
DIN 51082

EN 202
EN 106
EN 104
DIN 51094

EN 103
ISO 10545-14

ISO 10545-10

Glossiness - Min. 65% - 70% reflection Glossmeter

Packing Detail
Size No. of Tiles/Box Coverage Area
1.44 sq.mt. / 15.5 sq.ft.

600x600mm 4 pes.

Embellish your abode with magnificent and glorious articles
of modern vogue 12




SRINIVASA INTERNATIONAL

@ Vishal Bhai
+91 9512398989

® Ramakrishna Bhai
+91 9033394949

SRINIVASA INTERNATIONAL

Q LUXURIA BUSINESS PARK, 320, Third floor,
Mahendra Nagar, Morbi - 363642. (guj.) INDIA

D>< E-mail:- SRINIVASAINTERNATIONAL2@gmail.com
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